
Academic & Admin Staff Rank & Appointment Contact No E Mail

Prof KRS Sambasiva Rao Professor, Vice-Chancellor 7630079075 vc@mangalayatan.ac.in

Prof (Dr) Vineeta K Saluja Professor, Pro-Vice Chancellor 9425803320 vineeta.saluja@mangalayatan.ac.in

Dr Ashish Mishra Professor (Management and Commerce) HoD & Dean 9770035396 ashish.mishra@mangalayatan.ac.in

Dr. Prakash Mishra Associate Professor (Management) NSS Incharge 7987080848 prakash@mangalayatan.ac.in

Dr. Swati Saxena Associate Professor (Management) Coordinator IQAC 9753654666 swati@mangalayatan.ac.in

Dr Bhavna Sharma Assistant Professor (Management & Commerce) 8894808434 bhavna.sharma@mangalayatan.ac.in

Ms Aarti Yadav Assistant Professor (Management & Commerce) 7024047768 aartiyadav220994@gmail.com

Dr Neeraj Prakash Rai Associate Profesor (Law) HoD & Associate Dean 9329848092 neeraj@mangalayatan.ac.in

Mr Aishwarya Sharma Assistant Profesor (Constitutional Law) PIO & Asst Coord IQAC, Acad Coord 7987665953 aishwarya@mangalayatan.ac.in

Mrs Shiwangi Chauhan Sharma Assistant Profesor (Constitutional Law) Coord Legal Aid Cell 9755698136 shivangisharma@mangalayatan.ac.in

Mrs Pratishtha Mishra Assistant Profesor (International Law) 6268453066 prathistha.mishra@mangalayatan.ac.in

Ms Srishti D Sony Assistant Profesor (Constitutional Law) 8519001230 srishti.soni@mangalayatan.ac.in

Ms Geeny Maourya Assistant Profesor (Criminal Law) 7879341199 geeny.mourya@mangalayatan.ac.in

Ms Vertika Pandey Assistant Profesor (Criminal Law) 9098269003 vartika.pandey@mangalayatan.ac.in

Dr.Pooja Agrawal Assistant Profesor (Corporate & Bussiness Law) Asst Nodal Officer 9893531000 pooja.agrawal@mangalayatan.ac.in

Dr Pradeep Kumar Tiwari Assistant Profesor (Cyber Law) Asst Coord (MH & WC) 7879578306 pradeepkumar.tiwari@mangalayatan.ac.in

Ms. Ankita Jain Assistant Profesor (Law) 8827176551 ankita.jain@mangalayatan.ac.in

Mr Ankit Kumar Assistant Profesor (Law) 9304672754 ankit.kumar@mangalayatan.ac.in

Dr. Sharad Tiwari Professor (Agri) Dean 9424658241

Dr. Ratnesh Kumar Assistnat Profesor (Agricultural Engineering) 9554708626

Dr. Jagrati Upadhyay Assistant Profesor (Agricultural Entomology) CT NCC 7999765171 jupadhyay.upadhyay@mangalayatan.ac.in

Dr. Vijay Bagare Assistant Profesor (Agriculture Forestry) CT NCC and HoD 8959101301 vijay.bagare@mangalayatan.ac.in

Dr. Sayan Chowdhury Assistant Profesor (Agricultural Biochemistry) 9749848098 sayan.chowdhury@mangalayatan.ac.in

Dr. Rohit Kumar Assistant Profesor (Agricultural Genetics & Plant Breeding) 6387511139 rohit.kumar@mangalayatan.ac.in

Dr. Priyanka Dubey Assistant Profesor (Horticulture) HoD 8461906321 priyanka.mishra@mangalayatan.ac.in

Dr. Nakul Rao Rangare Assistant Profesor (Horticulture) 8839163002 nakulrao.rangave@mangalayatan.ac.in

Mr Gaurav Kumar Assitant Profesor (Agriculture) 7302570859 gaurav.kumar@mangalayatan.ac.in

Ms Ankita Rajput Assitant Profesor (Agriculture) 7987803174 ankita.rajput@mangalayatan.ac.in

Dr. Keshav Prasad Kurmi Assitant Profesor (Soil Science) 7875199722 keshavprasad.kurmi@mangalayatan.ac.in

Dr. Vinny John Assistant Profesor (Plant Pathology) 7985647356 drvinnyjohn@gmail.com

Dr. Mrinali Gajbhiye Assistant Profesor (Agriculture Agronomy) 9691419475 mrinali.gajbhiye@mangalayatan.ac.in

Dr. Chandra Sekhar Singh Professor (Plant Pathology & Breeding) 7619180292 bchandra@mangalayatan.ac.in
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Dr.Dinesh Mishra Associate Profesor (Computer Science & Engineering) HoD & Associate Dean 7694044494 dinesh.mishra@mangalayatan.ac.in

Ms Chhaya Assistant Profesor (CSE/IT) 8878061001 chayyakumari19@gmail.com

Ms Neha Jain Assistant Profesor (CSE/IT) 9074775170 neha.jain@mangalayatan.ac.in

Dr S Nagakishore Bhavanam Professor (CSE) Acting Registrar 9989541444 drbsnagakishore@mangalayatan.ac.in

Dr Vasuja Devi Midasala Professor (CSE) Director, R & D Cell 9989545567 drvasujadevi@mangalayatan.ac.in

Mr Deepesh Tamrakar Assistant Professor (CSE) 6267683782 deepesh.tamrakar@mangalayatan.ac.in

Mr Satish Soni Assistant Professor (Mech Engg) 9839791804 satishsouni@gmail.com

Dr. Angel Ruth Shalom Assistant Profesor (English Literature) 7898469839 ilyijangel@hotmail.com

Dr. Manoj Kumar Jhariya Associate Profesor (Psychology) HoD & Associate Dean, (MH & WC) 9826610891 manoj@mangalayatan.ac.in

Dr. Aradhana Singh Associate Profesor  (Hindi) Coordinator Alumini 8989497502 aradhana@mangalayatan.ac.in

Dr, Neerja Garg Assistant Profesor (Political Science) 9300466260 neerja.garg@mangalayatan.ac.in

Dr Iram Hashmi Assistant Profesor (Economics) 9325210064 iramhashmi@mangalayatan.ac.in

Dr Ankit Tiwari Assistant Profesor (Sociology) Faculty I/C Sports 9151639536 drankit.tiwari@mangalayatan.ac.in

Dr. Sangeeta Patle Assistant Profesor (Forensic Science) 9770408772 sangeeta.patle@mangalayatan.ac.in

Dr. Pushplata Singh Assistant Profesor (Forensic Science) 8770914493

Mr. Abhishekh K Anish Assistant Profesor (Forensic Science) 6362608607

Ms. Mitali Garg Assistant Profesor (Forensic Science) 8988998656 mitali.grag@mangalayatan.ac.in

Dr Vikas Pandey Professor (Pharmaceutical Science) Dean 7987944413 vikas.pandey@mangalayatan.ac.in

Mr Gourav Kumar Bairagi Assistant Profesor (Pharmacy) 7869551671 gbpt28@gmail.com

Ms Vandana Gupta Assistant Profesor (Pharmacy) 9907777338 vandana.gupta@mangalayatan.ac.in

Mr Devendra Dhanorya Assistant Profesor (Pharmacy) 9713429058 devendra.dhanorya@mangalayatan.ac.in

Mr Shivam Kumar Kori Assistant Profesor (Pharmacy) 8770401740 shivamkori18@gamil.com

Dr Rajesh Shukla Professor (Forensic Science & Pharmacy) Dean Academic 9713020886 rajeshshukla2628@gmail.com

Mr Yuvraj Vishwakaram Assistant Profesor (Pharmacy) 7011843318

Ms Deepa Jaiswal Assistant Professor (Mathematics) 9179168884 deepa.jaishwal@mangalayatan.ac.in

Dr Archana Jain Associate Professor (Chemistry) HoD , Coordinator IPR 9926343776 archana.jain@mangalayatan.ac.in

Dr Deepti S Deshpandey Assistant Professor (Physics) 9907822740 deeptideshpandey@gmail.com
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Mr. Vineet Jain General Manager (Admin, HR, Finance) 7879793980 vjswgl@rediffmail.com

Dr Ashutosh Saxena Director Administration 7000101986 dict2001jbp@gmail.com

Mr. Abhishek Bawaria PA to Hon'ble VC 7087613544 abhishek@mangalayatan.ac.in

Mr.Pramod Sontake PA to Registrar 8878814887 sewa2013pramod@gmail.com

Mr M Samee Ullah Designer (Admin) 8962877728

Miss Shweta Agrawal Office Assistant 9827643317 shwetaagrawal75@gmail.com

Mr Anshul Rai Junior Account Officer 8964826218

Mr Narendra Sharma LDC (Accounts) 9993049165 sharma.narendra031@gmail.com

Ms Pratiksha Katiya Account Assistant 6263261179

Mr Rohit Thakur Store Keeper 9981248295 rohit002790@gmail.com

Mr Nitin Dubey Account Assistant 7389773874 nitin_dubey31@rediffmail.com

Mr. Sumit Singh Sonker Manager Students affairs & Scholarship 7000194736 sumitsonker@yahoo.com

Mr Anand Kumar Sen LDC (Admin) 9111463394

Mr. Pradeep Singh UDC (Admin) 8130112103

Mr Parsuram Singh Security & Fire Fighting 9456162206 parsuramsingh@gmail.com

Tpt Sec

Mr Zahar Singh Driver (Tractor)  (Agri) 6268870440

Mr. Savan Namdev Driver (Maruti ECO) 7224074796

Mr. Rajendra Yadav Driver (Bolero) 9424927876

Mr Harish Chandr Vishwakarma Driver (Pro-VC) 6261258928

Mr Santosh Kumar Rajak Driver (Hon`ble VC) 7354060574

Mr Nilesh Shreepal Driver 7440473774

Mr. Shyam Lal Gothariya Field Asst (Agri) 9516624377

Mr. Ajay Kumar Gardner 8319914670

Mr. Govind Bairagi Field Asst (Faculty of Agri) 7804826612

Mrs. Nandni Lodhi office Attender (HK Staff) 6262286156

Mrs. Nitu Lodhi office Attender (HK Staff) 9301050094

Mr Umesh Marko Office Boy 8103444853

Mr Ratan Marko Office Boy (HK Staff) 6264659816
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Mr. Ram Shankar Kushwaha Electrician 9893645811

Mr. Santosh Kumar Jhariya Plumber 9522812730

Mr. Aman Kumar Electrician 6264466361

Dr Sunil Kumar Yadav Librarian 9454923868

Mr Awanish Rajput Assistant Librarian 9479465660

Mr. Jay Kumar Rajak Library Attendant  (Library) 7999159940

Mr. Ashish Kumar Shukla Pandit Ji 9424309321

Mr. Sandeep Kumar Chhawara Controller of Examination 9826198077

Mr Amresh Satsangi System Adminstrator 7974589535

Mr. Rohit Usrethe Data Entry Operator (Examination Cell) 8109692780

Mr Rahul Kumar Barman Date Entry Operator(Examination Cell) 9827661156

Mr. Pavan Kumar Patel System Enggineer (Examination Cell) 9329040116

Mr Rupal Jyotish Senior Manager Admissions 9303782821

Mr Vedprakash Chaubey Admission Manager 7015169371 chaubey_ved@yahoo.co.in

Mr Amit Dubey Executive Promotions (Admission) 9131340678

Miss Poonam Patel Counsellor (Marketing) 8770106448

Ms. Reshu Sahni Counsellor (Marketing) 8103307234

Mr Satyam Sahu Admission Coordinator 9806607062

Mr Mohit Kumar Patel Lab Assistant 6261892226

Mr Priyansh Patel Lab Technician 8989892628

Mr. Dinesh Barman Lab Technician 8349289557

Ms Indrani Kaur Sabharwal Placement and Trg offcer 9096044400

Mr. Raja Yadav Field Supervisor (Agri) 8815176533

Mr. Shivam Singh Rajput Field Supervisor (Horticulture) 7770889322

Mr. Ankush Kumhar Lab Technician (Horticulture) 8305669220

Mr. Chandramani Whaspe Computer Operator (Admin) 8878649602

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Kori Lab Technician (Agriculture) 9981372301
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Mr Kailash Kumar Cook Guest house 9009671846

Mr Laxman Prasad Gardner 8815894033

Mr Kundan Lal Field Staff 8103552075

Mrs Sonu Bai House Attendant VC Sir House 9669260183

Mr Teeka Ram House Keeper VC House 7999613752

Mr Ritesh Yadav Super Viser 7089259976

Mr Kamlesh Prasad MTS 7489413573

Mr. Satyam Rajak VC House attender 6260207164

Mr. Hari Prasad Jhariya Field Boy (Agriculture) 8461065049

Mr Sanju Bairagi Field Boy ( Horticulture)

Mrs Sakhi Warden Girls Hostel Rajul Township Tilhari
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